2018

MARCH

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
Greco - Freestyle Good Friday Easter Weekend

Practice 6:00-7:30



2018

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

APRIL

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

02

Greco - Freestyle Practice 6:00-

7:30

09

Greco - Freestyle Practice 6:00-

7:30

16

Greco - Freestyle Practice 6:00-

7:30

23

Greco - Freestyle
Practice 6:00-7:30

30

03

10

17

24

04

Greco - Freestyle Practice 6:00-

7:30

11

Greco - Freestyle Practice 6:00-

7:30

18

Greco - Freestyle Practice 6:00-

7:30

25

Greco - Freestyle
Practice 6:00-7:30

05

12

19

26

06

Strength and Conditioning
5:30-6:30

13

Strength and Conditioning
5:30-6:30

20

Strength and Conditioning
5:30-6:30

27

Strength and Conditioning
5:30-6:30

07

14

E-Factor Greco Training Camp

21

01

08

15

22

Combat Greco Training Camp Combat Greco Training Camp

28

29



2018

MAY

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04 05 06
WWEF State Freestyle WWEF State Greco
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Freestyle Greco Practice Freestyle Greco Practice Strength and Merrill Greco Training Camp
6:00-7:30 6:00-7:30 Conditioning 5:30 - 6:30
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Freestyle Greco Practice Freestyle Greco Practice Nothern Plains Regionals Nothern Plains Regionals Nothern Plains Regionals
6:00-7:30 6:00-7:30 Rochester Rochester Rochester
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31



2018

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

JUNE

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

04

11

18

25

Cadet Duals Spokane, WA

Junior Duals Tulsa, OK

05

12

19

26

06

13

Cadet Duals Spokane, WA

20

Junior Duals Tulsa, OK

27

Cadet and Junior
Freestyle / Greco
Kaukauna,

07

14

Cadet Duals Spokane, WA

21

Junior Duals Tulsa, OK

28

Cadet and Junior
Freestyle / Greco
Kaukauna,

UWW Cadet World

01

Team Trials Akron, OH

Junior Duals Tulsa, OK

Cadet and Junior
Freestyle / Greco
Kaukauna,

08

15

22

29

02

UWW Cadet World
Team Trials Akron, OH

09

16

23

30

03

UWW Cadet World
Team Trials Akron, OH

10

17

24
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